MOBILE REGISTRATION PROGRAMME
BIRTHS, DEATHS, NATIONAL AND VOTER REGISTRATION

1ST MAY, 2004 TO 30TH JUNE 2004

Back

MASHONALAND WEST PROVINCE

CHEGUTU DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE
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St Marks Secondary School

Rwizi Clinic

Mupawose Clinic

Nyamashesha Primary School

Gora Clinic

Kawara Primary School

Chingwere Secondary School

Mutimusakwa Primary School

Chitemere Secondary School
Sandringham Secondary School

. Shingwiri Primary School

Railway Farm 22

Elston Primary School

St Benards Primary School

Maritangwe Primary School

Mkwasha Primary School

Mbafa Primary School

Chishayavhudzi Primary School

Thistle Primary School

Japo Farm

Balclutha Farm

Laforte Primary School

Mafuti Primary School

Rutara Primary School

TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
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19.
20.
21.
22.

Chirundazi Primary School
Mubaira Growth Point
Nyatsanga Primary School
Matarutse Primary School
Nyokandove Primary School
Madzongwe Primary School
Chivero Clinic
Marisamhuka Primary School
Monera Clinic

Kent Primary School
. Homedale Clinic
Saruwe Junior School
Railway 28 Primary School
Moleli Secondary School
Dombwe Hall
Waze Primary School
Rudaviro Co-operative
Mukute Primary School
Maradadi Primary School
Danangwe Primary School
Wicklow Primary School
Pickstone Primary School

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04




23. Mendick Primary School
24. Naemoor Primary School

TEAM 3

CENTRE

1. Musinami Clinic
Mashayamombe Primary School
Rukuma Secondary School
Chikara Clinic

Chomuchena Secondary School
Watyoka Clinic

Mavhudzi Primary School
Gobvu Primary School
Nyamweda B/Centre

. Sherwood Primary School

. Zimbo Junction Farm

. Martindale Primary School

. Mutipitipi Primary School

. Msengezi Primary School

. Msengezi Secondary School
. Chirinhengo Primary School
. Chevarozvi Primary School

. Ameva Primary School

. Bosbury Primary School

. Ezintabeni Primary School

. Bingaguru Primary School

. Tiverton Primary School

. Mopani Primary School

. Burn Bank Primary School
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HURUNGWE DISTRICT

TEAM 1

CENTRE

1. Kabiza Primary School
Mashongwe Primary School
Mwami Primary School
Kazangarare Primary School
Nyama Primary School
Kasimure Primary School
Milverton Farm

Nyamakate Primary School
Lancaster Primary School

. Mukakatanwa Primary School
. Tengwe Primary School

. Dandawa Primary School

. Chiedza Primary School

. Deve Primary School

. Zvimhnja Primary School

. Kapfunde Primary School

. Mahororo Primary School

. Chiva Primary School

. Chitimbe Primary School

. Kajekache Primary School
21. Charles Clarke Primary School
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TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. Chtindiva Primary School
2. Karuru Primary School
3. Kapiri Primary School

4. Chikova Primary School

26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04



Bakwa Primary School

Chikuti Primary School

Karoi Enterprises Secondary School
Vuti Primary School

Mshowe Primary School

. Chinhere Primary School

. Chivende Primary School

. Batanyai Primary School

. Rengwe Primary School

. Chiroti Primary School

. Mudzimu Primary School

. Nyamutora Primary School

. Sadze Primary School

. Mashuma Primary School

. Karambazungu Primary School
. Masanga Primary School

21.

Chiwore Primary School

TEAM 3
CENTRE

1.
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Huyo Primary School

Helwyn Farm

Chibara Primary School

Dete Primary School
Nyangoma Primary School
Pote Primary School

Hesketh Park Primary School
Gwiwa Primary School
Kavaya Primary School

. Chirariro Primary School

. Bashungwe Primary School

. Fulechi Primary School

. Magororo Primary School

. Matau Primary School

. Chivakanenyam Primary School
. Katenhe Primary School

. Sengwe Primary School

. Kahonde Pirmary School

. Nyangwizhu Primary School

. Nyaodza Primary School

21.

Maumbe Primary School

KADOMA DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Makwavarara Primary School

St. James Mamina Primary School
Musena Primary School

Bumbe Primary School

Gasanyama Primary School

Nyika Primary School

Turf Primary School

Ngezi Barracks Primary School
Kundayi (Railway No 4) Primary School

. Donain Primary School

. Venice Mine Primary School

. Kanyemba Primary School

. Patchway Primary School

. Mamvuramachena Primary School
. Vere Secondary School

. Musambanyama Primary School

12/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-02/05/04
03/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-12/05/04
13/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-21/05/04
22/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-13/06/04



17. Lozane Primary School
18. Kasirisiri Primary School
19. Neuso Primary School
20. Gambiza Primary School
21. Hwakawa Primary School
22. Gadza Primary School

TEAM 2

CENTRE

1. St Michaels Mission

Kaponda Primary School

St. Theresa Nehanda Primary School
Manyewe Primary School
Muchemwa Primary School
Gavhunga Primary School
Manyoni Primary School
Chingondo Primary School
Whalley Ranch Primary School
. Martin Spur Primary School
11. Alabama Primary School

12. Tawstock Primary School

13. Blackmorevale Primary School
14. Nharire Primary School

15. Jomoani Secondary School
16. Chinkiti Primary School

17. Makwechere Primary School
18. Dubugwani Primary School
19. Nyabango Primary School

20. Moyomusande Primary School
21. Nyamkare Primary School

22. Nyaunde Primary School

23. Rusvingo Primary School

24. Chehamba Primary School
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TEAM 3

CENTRE

1. Muramba Primary School

St. Oswalds Zimhindo Primary School
Nyatsambo Primary School
Mukarati Primary School

Denya Primary School

Mupereki Primary School
Dondoshava Primary School

St. David Gzuzu Primary School
Arbendrue Primary School (Block 8)
. Mayflower Primary School

. Brompton Mind Primary School

. Munyati Primary School

. Luwana Primary School

. Ordoff Primary School

. Chakari Compound Welfare Office
. Nyamatani Primary School

. Chengwe Primary School

. Sanyati Sub Office

. Renje Primary School

. St. Charles Primary School

. Sanyati Primary School

. St. Jodokas Primary School

. Chemaware Primary School
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KARIBA DISTRICT

14/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-23/06/04
24/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-05/05/04
06/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04-28/05/04
29/05/04-30/05/04
31/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04



TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Gache-Gache Primary School
Mola Primary School

Msampa Fishing Camp
Marembera Primary School
Negande Primary School

Nselelo Community Care
Siakobvu Council Office
Mamvuramachena Primary School
Chdyamugwamu Primary School

. Msambakaruma Primary School
. Kadziro Primary School

. Kudzanayi Primary School

. Nyamhunga Hall

. Mahombekombe Hall

. Charara Estate

TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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Chalala Primary School

Mola Primary School

Mayovhe Primary School
Negande Primary School
Chilimba Primary School
Chikuro Primary School
Kasvisva Primary School
Chidyamugwau Primary School
Peter Store

. Kadziro Primary School

. Chitete Primary School

. Nyamhunga Play Centre

. Mahombkombe Resource Centre
. Charara Site

TEAM 3
CENTRE

1.
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Chalala DDF Shipping Service Centre
Astra Crocodile Farm (Tiger Bay)
Jongola Primary School

Marembeja Community Centre
Chilimba Primary School

Karoi/Binga Turn Off

Mananga Primary School

Ward 9 Wildlife Office

Gungwe Primary School

. Kadziro Primary School

. Makande Secondary School
. Nyanhewe Primary School

. Mahombekombe Clinic

. Ministry of Transport Offices

MAKONDE DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Mukamba Primary School

ARDA - Endeavour Primary School
Hozana Secondary School

Sikona Primary School

Cotsworld Primary School
Gombera Primary School

DATES

01/05/04-06/05/04
05/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-26/06/04
27/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04
02/05/04-04/05/04
05/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04



7.
8.
9.

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.

22

23.

Umboe Clinic

Highbury Estate Primary School

Pfupi Primary School
Muni Farm Primary School
Mtunzi Primary School
Murereka Primary School
Glyn-A-Mel Primary School
Nyamugomba Farm
Scaffel Primary School
Gypslander Primary School

Shackleton Mine Primary School

Muvhami Primary School
Alaska Mine Primary School
Gamanya Primary School
Kasoko Resettlement
Zurungove Primary School
Portlet Primary School

TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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Chitatu Primary School

Binge Primary School
Mupindakamwe Primary School
Ponderosa Primary School
Onapatari Primary School
Greenfields Primary School
Kosana Ranch Primary School
Vrede Primary School

Doma Primary School

. Kismet Primary School

. Mhangura Social Welfare Office
. Gudubu Primary School

. Tateguru Primary School

. River Ranch Primary School
. Two Tree Primary School

. Chifundi Primary School

. Fynland Primary School

. Slaughter Primary School

. Sadoma Primary School

. Maysma Primary School

. Gambuli Primary School

. Kanyaga Primary School

TEAM 3
CENTRE

1.
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Nyamasanga Primary School
Chitomborwizi Primary School
Matoranjera Primary School
Mainga Primary School
Rwenhombo Primary School
Mburungwe Primary School
Muchichiri Primary School
Zumoara Primary School
Chakobora Primary School

. Mukohwe Valley Primary School
. Chipfuwamiti Primary School

. Shupa Primary School

. Hombwe Primary School

. Chigaro Primary School

. Mapfungwe Primary School

. Naison Dip Primary School

15/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-24/05/04
25/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-01/06/04
02/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04

09/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-14/06/04
15/06/04-18/06/04
19/06/04-21/06/04
22/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DISTRICT
01/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04-08/05/04
09/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-08/06/04
09/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-15/06/04
16/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04-19/06/04
20/06/04

21/06/04

22/06/04
23/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-30/06/04

DATES
01/05/04-02/05/04
03/05/04
04/05/04-06/05/04
07/05/04

08/05/04
09/05/04-10/05/04
11/05/04
12/05/04-15/05/04
16/05/04-17/05/04
18/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04-23/05/04
24/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-29/05/04
30/05/04-02/06/04
03/06/04-04/06/04
05/06/04-06/06/04



17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

Runene Primary School
Godzi Primary School
Kenzamb Primary School
Choto Primary School
Kasonde Primary School
Kamhonde Primary School
Kemupfuti Primary School
Chemundi Primary School
Obva Primary School

ZVIMBA DISTRICT
TEAM 1
CENTRE

1.
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Nyamangara Primary School
Matsvitsi Primary School
Masiyarwa Primary School
Mariga Primary School
Matanhire Business Centre
Madzorera Primary School
Marevanani Primary School
Dzikamidzi Primary School
Jokwani Business Centre

. Mhandu Primary School

. Kawondera Primary School
. Mururi Primary School

. Mboma Business Centre

. Montegomery Farm

. Ayrshire Primary School

. Dalston Primary School

. Inkari Farm

. Raffingora Hall

. Vanad Mine Primary School
. Kildonan Siding

. Sutton Mine Primary School
. Mapinga Siding

. Gwangwadza Primary School
. Munondo Primary School

. Woodrow Farm

. Kutama Clinic

. Maringove Primary School

. Inkomo Secondary School

. Rainham Primary School

. Kumboedza Primary School
31.

Porta Farm Primary Schools

ZVIMBA DISTRICT
TEAM 2
CENTRE

1.
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Garoi Primary School
Chomutamba Primary School
Madzima Primary School
Kutama Day Secondary School
Katsvamutima Primary School
Mucheri Primary School
Baramasimbe Primary School
Dzingwe Primary School
Chinyabowa Primary School

. Mandevani Primary School

. Chivhere Business Centre

. Kanyemba Secondary School
. St. Barnabas Primary School

07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-12/06/04
13/06/04-17/06/04
18/06/04

19/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04 .
02/05/04 .
03/05/04 - 04/05/04
05/05/04 .
06/05/04 .
07/05/04 .
08/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04 .
11/05/04 .
12/05/04 .
13/05/04 .
14/05/04 .
15/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04 .
18/05/04-19/05/04
20/05/04

21/05/04 .
22/05/04-25/05/04
26/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04 .
29/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04 .
02/06/04 .
03/06/04 .
04/06/04-06/06/04
07/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04-11/06/04
12/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04-22/06/04
23/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04

02/05/04

03/05/04
04/05/04-05/05/04
07/05/04

08/05/04

09/05/04
10/05/04-11/05/04
12/05/04
13/05/04-14/05/04
15/05/04-16/05/04
17/05/04

18/05/04



14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.

Mayfort Farm
Ndudza Primary School
Rarie Estate

Chepstow/Inyati Primary School

Katawa Primary School

S. S. Ranch

Pamwechete Primary School
Village 1 Tafara Office
Muzare Co-op Settlement
Maquadzi Primary School
Kermanshah Estate
Greycourt Farm

Trelawney Training Centre
Glen Esk Farm

Mkonono Estate

Nyabira Primary School
Cardiff Primary School

Mt Hampden Training Centre
Lake Chivero Primary School
Kintyre Primary School

TEAM 3
CENTRE
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Matoranhembe Primary School
Mpumbu Primary School
Chikaka Primary School
Kutama Day Primary School
Mabvure Primary School

VIDEC

Marahwa Village 1 Homestead
Shambavarungu Primary School
Murindagomo Business Centre

. Goredema Primary School
. Chirau Hall

. Tafira Primary School

. Newlands Primary School
. Pindi Park Primary School
. Kuwadzana Hall Banket

. Bachi School

. Ncheu Farm

. Mwonga Farm

. ARDA Sisi Primary School
. Lone Cow Primary School
. Muriel Mine Hall

. Monga Farm

. Crocodile Pool Farm

. Chiedza Primary School

. Trelawney Primary School
. Nidd Valley Primary School
. Clydesdale Farm

. Shirleigh Farm

. Little England Farm

. Hillbore Farm (Mashumba)
. Gwebi College

. Umzururu Primary School
. Royden Primary School

19/05/04
20/05/04-22/05/04
23/05/04
24/05/04
25/05/04
26/05/04-27/05/04
28/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04-05/06/04
06/06/04-07/06/04
08/06/04-09/06/04
10/06/04
11/06/04
12/06/04-16/06/04
17/06/04
18/06/04
19/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04
22/06/04-25/06/04
26/06/04-27/06/04
28/06/04-30/06/04

DATES

01/05/04
02/05/04-03/05/04
04/05/04
05/05/2004
06/05/04-07/05/04
08/05/04-09/05/04
10/05/04

11/05/04
12/05/04-13/05/04
14/05/04

15/05/04
16/05/04-18/05/04
19/05/04-20/05/04
21/05/04
22/05/04-26/05/04
27/05/04

28/05/04

29/05/04
30/05/04-31/05/04
01/06/04
02/06/04-03/06/04
04/06/04

05/06/04

06/06/04
07/06/04-10/06/04
11/06/04-13/06/04
14/06/04

15/06/04

16/06/04
17/06/04-20/06/04
21/06/04-24/06/04
25/06/04-28/06/04
29/06/04-30/06/04

Mobile Registration Centres will open from 0700 hours to 1700 hours.

T.T. Mudede
REGISTRAR GENERAL









